Pos.

OO~ WN PR

Player
Valeria Mendizabal
Elzbieta Aldana
Beatriz Arenas
Ha ni Lee
Rosa Maria Davila
Rosa Maria Paiz

empty field
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala

Total To Par Gross
6
9
18
22
30
79

R1
75
76
79
78
82

R2
75
78
77
76
78

101 93

R3
73
75
77
77
82
87

R4
71
68
73
79
76
86

Total Gross
294
297
306
310
318
367



